
Yell
ows

ton
e R
ive
r

Yel
low
sto
ne
Ri
ve
r

Fivemile Creek

B
ig
Coulee

310

47

94

311

310

94

4
9

2
5

1

4
6

4
5

4
7

4
8

2
8

4T
H

  S
T

2N
D

  S
T

1S
T 

 A
VE

2ND  AVE BIG HORN VALLEY RD

5T
H

  S
T

C0
00

31
0

C056788

C0
00

31
1

<<
 X

-5
67

88

S-
31

1 
>>

X-56788

B:
S-

31
0

X-
56

78
8 >

>

<<
 P

-4
8 

>>

UNKNOWN

<< S-310

1S
T 

ST

CUSTER PINEVIEW RD

A
LL

EN
 C

RE
EK

 R
D

7T
H

ST

4TH AVE

3RD AVE

OLD CUSTER RDAIRSTRIP

3R
D

  S
T

C000094

S-311:E

<< 
I-9

4

I-94

I-94 >>

2527

12

6

7

2
1

26

3

8

33 31

11

5

10

34

28

35
36

30

46
°9

'N
46

°8
'N

46
°7

'N

46
°9

'N
46

°8
'N

46
°7

'N

107°31'W107°32'W107°33'W107°34'W107°35'W

107°31'W107°32'W107°33'W107°34'W107°35'W

147

UNINC

COPYRIGHT© 2024 MONTANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

NAD 1983 State Plane Montana FIPS 2500
Lambert Conformal Conic

Scale in Kilometers

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1 1.25

Scale in Miles
0 0.25 0.5 0.75

PREPARED BY THE
STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
GEOSPATIAL INFORMATION SECTION

BEAVERHEAD

BIG

HORN

BLAINE

BROAD-
WATER

CARBON

CARTER

CASCADE

CHOUTEAU

CUSTER

DANIELS

DAWSON

DEER

LODGE

FALLON

FERGUS

FLATHEAD

G
A

L
L

A
T

IN

GARFIELD

GLACIER

G
O

L
D

E
N

VA
L

L
E

Y

G
R

A
N

IT
E

HILL

JE
FF

E
R

SO
N

JUDITH
BASIN

LAKE

LEWIS
AND

CLARK

L
IB

E
R

T
Y

LINCOLN

MADISON

MCCONE

M
EAGHER

M
IN

E
R

A
L MISSOULA

MUSSELSHELL

PARK

P
E

T
R

O
L

E
U

M

PHILLIPSPONDERA

POWDER
RIVER

PO
W

ELL

PRAIRIE

R
A

V
A

L
L

I

RICHLAND

ROOSEVELT

ROSEBUD

SANDERS

SHERIDAN

SILVER
BOW

STIL
LW

ATER
SWEET
GRASS

TETON

TOOLE

TREASURE

VALLEY

WHEAT-
LAND

W
IB

A
U

X

YELLOW
STONE

City Location

OTHER SYMBOLS
Canal or DitchStream

Public AirportRailroad

Water

Parking AreaBridge

Reference Marker

Rest Area: Year-Round/Seasonal

BOUNDARIES
County Line

US Fish Wildlife Service

State Park

National Forest Service

Reservation

National Park Service

City Boundary

ROUTE SIGNING

93 U.S. Highway90 Interstate Highway

205  Route3 Montana Route

ROUTE SURFACE TYPE
UnpavedPaved

SYSTEM DESIGNATIONS

Off System Alley

Urban State
Maintained

Primary Secondary

NHS Interstate NHS
Non-Interstate C

U
S
T
E
R

C
U
S
T
E
R


